
 

*NOTE: Only plumbers are allowed to install backwater valves inside of the building envelope. General Contractors and plumbers 

can install backwater valves outside of a building envelope (i.e. in the yard, driveway, etc.). 

 

Backwater Prevention Device Rebate Program  
Eligible Contractors 

Updated: 01/14/16 
 

Contractor Contact Name Phone Email Type* 

AA Plumbing LLC Curtis Mcllrath 425-489-0123 aaplumbingllc247@gmail.com Plumber 

Hero Plumbing  
Trent Colliers 
Reuben Boswell 

206-406-0929 
425-297-3702 

trentcolliers@yahoo.com 
rben_bwell@yahoo.com 

Plumber 

Moen Plumbing Trent Moen 425-760-8360 trent@moenplumbing.com Plumber 

South County Plumbing 
Bruce Carey 
Rick Mustard 

425-775-7377 
brucecareyscp@live.com 
customerservice@southcountyplumbing.com 

Plumber 

Absolute Storm and Sewer Jeff Van Cleave 206-465-4193 absolutestormandsewer@gmail.com General & Plumber 

Apollo Plumbing Dan Barger 425-387-1507 apolloplumbing@gmail.com General & Plumber 

Avalon Pacific LLC Steve Wood 425-622-7447 avalonpacific@gmail.com General & Plumber 

Campbell’s Plumbing Joe Snider 425-259-3898 support@campbells-plumbing.com General & Plumber 

CJs Plumbing  Chris Johnson 360-691-5159 cjsplumbing@msn.com General & Plumber 

Pioneer Construction 
Services 

Jim Fergerlie 425-508-2852 jim@pioneerconstructionservices.com General & Plumber 

Seattle Drain Service Bryce Kennedy 206-632-8069 backwatervalves@seattledrainservice.com General & Plumber 

American Septic & Side 
Sewer 

Cindi Rice/ Jeff 206-290-2082 
425-244-9959 

cindi@americansepticandsidesewer.com General Contractor 

D+G Backhoe Inc. Cory Fagerlie 425-334-3918 dg.backhoe@verizon.net General Contractor 

JMZ Contractors Jeremy Morgan 360-391-8751 chjeremy22@gmail.com General Contractor 

NW Sewer and Drain Spencer Chynook 206-931-7728 spencer@nwsewer.com General Contractor 

NW Infrastructure Marty Shoemaker 425-308-1533 nwinfrastructure@yahoo.com General Contractor 

Pestell Construction Inc. John Pestell 425-772-3400 pestellconstruction@gmail.com General Contractor 

Sewer Friendly Mike Petelle 206-890-7478 julie@sewerfriendly.com General Contractor 

Sewer Techs Walt/JB/Tommy 206-605-2207 
888-213-7656 

walt@sewertechs.com 
info@sewertechs.com 

General Contractor 

Warden Construction Ry Warden 206-778-8384 rywarden@hotmail.com General Contractor 


